



VILLAGE OF: Brookfield
 BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, May 29, 2024 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2024 Sidewalk Improvements Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$101,800.00

				Engineer's Estimate		J. Nardulli Concrete Inc		Davis Concrete Construction Co.		Everlast Blacktop, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	120	\$20.00	2,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	6000	\$3.00	18,000.00	\$3.00	\$18,000.00	\$3.05	\$18,300.00	\$2.00	\$12,000.00
3	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	20	\$20.00	400.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$23.50	\$470.00	\$18.00	\$360.00
4	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	120	\$60.00	7,200.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$62.00	\$7,440.00
5	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	6000	\$11.50	69,000.00	\$11.00	\$66,000.00	\$11.60	\$69,600.00	\$15.00	\$90,000.00
6	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 7"	SQ YD	20	\$120.00	2,400.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$208.00	\$4,160.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	20	\$50.00	1,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$28.50	\$570.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
8	PROTECTIVE COAT	SQ YD	700	\$2.00	1,400.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.25	\$175.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00
SUMMARY OF BID					\$101,800.00		\$95,600.00		\$97,135.00		\$119,380.00

				Terrazas, LLC		Alliance Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	120	\$31.02	\$3,722.40	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	6000	\$5.58	\$33,480.00	\$2.00	\$12,000.00
3	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	20	\$175.88	\$3,517.60	\$20.00	\$400.00
4	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	120	\$79.82	\$9,578.40	\$118.60	\$14,232.00
5	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	6000	\$15.49	\$92,940.00	\$25.35	\$152,100.00
6	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 7"	SQ YD	20	\$78.66	\$1,573.20	\$267.00	\$5,340.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	20	\$66.29	\$1,325.80	\$30.00	\$600.00
8	PROTECTIVE COAT	SQ YD	700	\$18.66	\$13,062.00	\$0.01	\$7.00
SUMMARY OF BID					\$159,199.40		\$186,479.00